
SM TEAMSPRINT

Södra Berget Sundsvall (SWE)

H21 Team Sprint Classical

Official Results

ON  2 FEB 2011

Start Time: 17:05

Jury Information Course Information

PETTERSSON Lars-Gunnar

BERGLUND Mattias

BERGLUND Lars-Göran

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

20 m

17 m

 29 m

1300 m

  6

Teamsprint Herrbanan

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1  2 Sollefteå SK 1 18:28.2  0.0

BRYNTESSON Robin 2:46.3   1 2-1 9:04.7 2:46.3  3:08.2  3:02.415:12.0  2   1

BYSTRÖM Fredrik 5:56.4   7 2-2 12:09.6 3:10.1  3:04.9  3:16.218:28.2  5   1

  2  6 Hudiksvalls IF 1 18:30.5  2.3

JÄRNBERG Anton 2:55.2  10 6-1 9:04.8 2:55.2  3:12.6  3:13.815:18.8  3   2

RICHARDSSON Daniel 5:52.1   5 6-2 12:05.0 2:56.9  3:00.1  3:11.618:30.5  1   3

  3  1 Åsarna IK 1 18:39.4 11.2

ERIKSSON Johan 2:51.9   5 1-1 9:06.2 2:51.9  3:15.1  3:13.715:22.6  5   3

PETERSON Teodor 5:51.1   2 1-2 12:08.9 2:59.1  3:02.6  3:16.818:39.4  3   4

  4  3 Piteå Elit 1 18:42.1 13.9

HEDLUND David 2:54.1   6 3-1 9:08.8 2:54.1  3:17.3  3:27.315:33.5  7   6

MODIN Jesper 5:51.5   4 3-2 12:06.1 2:57.4  2:57.2  3:08.618:42.1  2   5

  5 14 Lucksta IF 1 18:52.1 23.9

ELLFORS Arvid 2:54.4   914-1 9:09.6 2:54.4  3:14.2  3:15.715:32.9  8   5

SILFVER Erik 5:55.4   614-2 12:17.2 3:00.9  3:07.6  3:19.118:52.1  7   6

  6  9 Östersunds SK 1 19:00.0 31.8

QUICKLUND Carl 2:47.8   2 9-1 9:05.3 2:47.8  3:14.4  3:11.015:24.4  4   4

QUICKLUND Oscar 5:50.9   1 9-2 12:13.4 3:03.0  3:08.0  3:35.519:00.0  6   7

  7  4 IFK Umeå 1 19:04.4 36.2

NORUM Robin 2:48.1   3 4-1 9:04.5 2:48.1  3:13.2  3:30.715:39.7  1   7

HÖGBERG Anders 5:51.3   3 4-2 12:09.0 3:03.1  3:04.4  3:24.719:04.4  4   8

  8  7 IFK Mora SK 1 19:05.0 36.8

ENGSTRÖM Joakim 2:54.3   8 7-1 9:18.8 2:54.3  3:14.8  3:16.915:48.7 10  10

JOHANSSON Adam 6:04.0  10 7-2 12:31.8 3:09.7  3:12.9  3:16.319:05.0 10   9

  9  8 Stockviks SF 1 19:06.2 38.0

ENGBLOM Tobias 2:54.1   6 8-1 9:15.1 2:54.1  3:16.2  3:22.315:48.0  9   9

SVANEBO Anders 5:58.8   9 8-2 12:25.6 3:04.7  3:10.5  3:18.219:06.2  8  10
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Södra Berget Sundsvall (SWE)
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Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

 10 10 Piteå Elit 2 19:12.4 44.2

WESTERLUND Johan 2:48.9   410-1 9:08.4 2:48.9  3:10.7  3:14.515:41.1  6   8

BERGSTRÖM Adrian 5:57.7   810-2 12:26.6 3:08.7  3:18.2  3:31.319:12.4  9  11

 11 11 IFK Mora SK 2 19:56.1  1:27.9Semi Final Rank:   6

FRISK David 2:50.2   111-1 9:20.2 2:50.2  3:12.6  3:16.516:09.0  3   4

SANDGREN Mikael 6:07.5   311-2 12:52.5 3:17.3  3:32.2  3:47.019:56.1  4   1

 12 16 Ulricehamns IF 1 20:01.2  1:33.0Semi Final Rank:   6

JOHANSSON Marcus 2:58.1   316-1 9:38.1 2:58.1  3:26.7  3:29.716:29.6  5   6

NORLÉN Samuel 6:11.3   416-2 12:59.8 3:13.2  3:21.7  3:31.620:01.2  5   1

 13 12 Vansbro AIK Sk 1 20:37.4  2:09.2Semi Final Rank:   7

BRINDBERG Emil 3:23.2   612-1 9:59.8 3:23.2  3:22.9  3:32.216:55.5  7   7

STEGAMYR Gabriel 6:36.9   712-2 13:23.3 3:13.7  3:23.4  3:41.820:37.4  7  14

 14 13 Tynderö IK 1 20:42.1  2:13.9Semi Final Rank:   7

KEMPE Torsten 3:01.5   513-1 9:41.0 3:01.5  3:30.3  3:43.016:53.0  5   5

LAGERGREN Emil 6:10.6   513-2 13:09.9 3:09.1  3:28.9  3:49.020:42.1  5   1

DNS  5 Falun Borlänge SK 1

GRÄFNINGS Kalle 5-1

ÖSTBERG Mikael 5-2

LEGEND

PETTERSSON Lars-Gunnar (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+1.4 -2 0  0  1 14 15

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

MixedCloudy   0

Participants
Snow ConditionWeather Temperatures

Air Snow Entries Ranked
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